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Standings as of:
10/28/24

Wednesday 48+ 2024 Fall Soccer League Standings

Forfeit  Total Goals | Goals Team Colors
Against
1 Cassal 6 3 21 31 15 Blue / White
2 Apoel - Nicosia 6 1 2 19 41 19 Black
3 Larchmont United FC 2 1 5 7 14 32 Pink
4 Maccabi LA (Dropped) 1 6 1 0 13 30 Navy / Black

Note: Additions to the team roster will be allowed through September 25th, 2024.

Wednesday 48+ Soccer League Schedule

Visitor

1 Wednesday | 8/14/24 | 8:30 pm Maccabi LA 0 2 | Larchmont United FC | John Ferraro #2
2 8:30 pm Cassal 4 1 Apoel - Nicosia John Ferraro #3
3 Wednesday | 8/21/24 | 8:30 pm Cassal 3 3 Maccabi LA John Ferraro #2
4 8:30 pm Apoel - Nicosia 4 1 Larchmont United FC | John Ferraro #3
5 Wednesday | 8/28/24 | 8:30 pm | Larchmont United FC 2 4 Cassal John Ferraro #2
6 8:30 pm Maccabi LA 3 11 Apoel - Nicosia John Ferraro #3
7 Wednesday | 9/4/24 8:30 pm Cassal 3 2 Apoel - Nicosia John Ferraro #2
8 8:30 pm | Larchmont United FC | Can | cel Maccabi LA John Ferraro #3
9 Wednesday | 9/11/24 | 8:30 pm Apoel - Nicosia 6 2 | Larchmont United FC | John Ferraro #2
10 6 PTS. GM 8:30 pm Maccabi LA 2 5 Cassal John Ferraro #3
11 Wednesday | 9/18/24 | 8:30 pm Maccabi LA 5 6 Apoel - Nicosia John Ferraro #2
12 8:30 pm Cassal 4 4 | Larchmont United FC | John Ferraro #3
13 Wednesday | 9/25/24 | 8:30 pm | Larchmont United FC 3 F Maccabi LA John Ferraro #2
14 8:30 pm Apoel - Nicosia 1 1 Cassal John Ferraro #3
15 Wednesday | 10/2/24 | 8:30 pm Maccabi LA(DRP) Can | cel Cassal John Ferraro #2
16 8:30 pm | Larchmont United FC 0 7 Apoel - Nicosia John Ferraro #3
17 Wednesday | 10/9/24 | 8:30 pm Cassal 7 0 | Larchmont United FC | John Ferraro #2
18 8:30 pm Apoel - Nicosia 3 0 Maccabi LA(DRP) John Ferraro #3
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Playoffs

Ggrone Day Date Time Home Score Visitor ‘ Field
1 Wednesday | 10/16/24 | 8:30 pm Apoel-Nicosia 4 | 3 Larchmont United FC John Ferraro
#2
2 CASSAL ADV.TO CHAMPIONSHIP
GM.

Championship Game (to determine 1st and 2nd)

Visitor Field
3 Wednesday | 10/23/24 | 8:30 pm CASSAL 3| 2 Apoel-Nicosia John Ferraro #2

CASSAL




